

SPLK-3002^{Q&As}

Splunk IT Service Intelligence Certified Admin

Pass Splunk SPLK-3002 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.leads4pass.com/splk-3002.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Splunk
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



QUESTION 1

Which of the following best describes a default deep dive?

- A. It initially shows the health scores for all services.
- B. It initially shows the highest importance KPIs.
- C. It initially shows all of the KPIs for a selected service.
- D. It initially shows all the entity swim lanes.

Correct Answer: D

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/ITSI/4.10.2/SI/DeepDives>

QUESTION 2

When must a service define entity rules?

- A. If the intention is for the KPIs in the service to filter to only entities assigned to the service.
- B. To enable entity cohesion anomaly detection.
- C. If some or all of the KPIs in the service will be split by entity.
- D. If the intention is for the KPIs in the service to have different aggregate vs. entity KPI values.

Correct Answer: A

Provide a value to filter the service to a specific set of entities. These entity rule values are meant to be custom for each service.

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/ITSI/4.10.2/SI/EntityRules>

QUESTION 3

Which of the following are the default ports that must be configured on Splunk to use ITSI?

- A. SplunkWeb (8405), SplunkD (8519), and HTTP Collector (8628)
- B. SplunkWeb (8089), SplunkD (8088), and HTTP Collector (8000)
- C. SplunkWeb (8000), SplunkD (8089), and HTTP Collector (8088)
- D. SplunkWeb (8088), SplunkD (8089), and HTTP Collector (8000)

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://splunk.github.io/docker-splunk/ARCHITECTURE.html>

QUESTION 4

Within a correlation search, dynamic field values can be specified with what syntax?

- A. fieldname
- B.
- C. %fieldname% D. eval(fieldname)

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://docs.splunk.com/Documentation/Splunk/8.2.2/Search/Searchindexes>

QUESTION 5

What should be considered when onboarding data into a Splunk index, assuming that ITSI will need to use this data?

- A. Use | stats functions in custom fields to prepare the data for KPI calculations.
- B. Check if the data could leverage pre-built KPIs from modules, then use the correct TA to onboard the data.
- C. Make sure that all fields conform to CIM, then use the corresponding module to import related services.
- D. Plan to build as many data models as possible for ITSI to leverage

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://newoutlook.it/download/book/splunk/advanced-splunk.pdf>

[SPLK-3002 PDF Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3002 VCE Dumps](#)

[SPLK-3002 Exam
Questions](#)